Whiteside Theatre Foundation supports a multipurpose entertainment and events venue in the restored historic Whiteside Theatre that enhances economic vitality and cultural diversity of downtown Corvallis for the benefit of the entire community.

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Please put a check in the box next to your preferred contact type:
\Box I prefer not to be contacted
Telephone (Day):
Telephone (Evening):
🗆 Email:
I am enclosing a donation of \$
This donation is a gift or memorial in the name of:
Please make your check payable to "Whiteside Theatre Foundation" and mail to:

Whiteside Theatre Foundation P.O. Box 1105 Corvallis, OR 97339

Thank you for your support! Your donation plays a key role in the revitalization of the historic Whiteside Theatre. For more information about the Whiteside Theatre, see <u>http://WhitesideTheatre.org</u> or <u>email info@whitesidetheatre.org</u>.

The Whiteside Theatre Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit public charitable corporation. All donations are tax deductible to the full extent allowed by law.